

RCC Box Culvert from Sita Bigha
village to Laxman Bigha.
Nabard

RMD (W) Dohm.

MB No. 429

Maa Gayatri Construction

Est on A/C bill

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction
of R.C. Box-culvert across
side Bigha village to
Ladman Bigha.

Agency:- Maa Crayate

Construction peep-upender
Kumar Singh, vill - P.O.
Baddi, Wigan Nagar.

Date of Comm:- 08/08/2024

Date of Comp:- 07/09/2025

(Record entry)

① Dismantling of
existing structure - etc.

① Cement concrete - etc.

① $1 \times 9.00 \times 6.00 \times 0.15 = 8.10 \text{ cm}$

① Reinforced cement

① concrete - etc.

$1 \times 9.00 \times 6.00 \times 0.30 = 16.20 \text{ cm}$

$2 \times 9.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.30 = 1.62 \text{ cm}$

Total = 17.82 cm

① Dismantling

Stone / Brick masonry - etc.

$2 \times 6.00 \times 3.00 \times 1 = 36.00 \text{ cm}$

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 124

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item no (17) Dismantling of cement concrete etc.					
vide item no (11) on p-1					
Qty = 8.10 cm @ Rs 671.24/m					
= Rs 5437.00					
Item no (18) Dismantling of Red etc.					
vide item no (11) on p-1					
Qty = 17.82 cm @ Rs 1572.18/m					
= Rs 28,016.00					
Item no (19) Dismantling of B/W etc.					
vide item no (11) on p-1					
Qty = 36.00 cm @ Rs 319.41/m					
= Rs 11,499.00					
Item no (20) F/W in excavation etc.					
vide item no (2) on p-2					
Qty = 239.827 cm @ Rs 398.62/m					
= Rs 95,480.00					
Item no (21) providing pcc m/s grade in foundation etc.					
vide item no (3) on p-2					
Qty = 26.50 cm @ Rs 5808.33/m					
= Rs 1,53,921.00					
Total = Rs 2,94,353.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
B/F - R3 2,94,353.00					
Item no ①/② P/V R.C. m2					
grade foundation - etc.					
vide item no ① & ②					
on p - ② & ③					
Qty = 37.902 + 13.531 m					
Qty = 51.4332 m @ Rs 64.30.42/m					
= Rs 3,30,737.00					
Item no ③/④ Supplying					
P/F H.Y.S.D. reinforced					
beds - etc.					
vide item no ⑤ & ⑥					
on p - ② & ③					
Qty = 2.653 MT + 0.947 MT					
Qty = 3.60 MT @ Rs 94,787.39/m					
= Rs 2,69,235.00					
Item no ⑦/⑧ P/V weep					
holes - etc.					
vide item no ⑨ & ⑩					
on p - ③ & ④					
Qty = 20.00 m + 68.00 m					
Qty = 88 m @ Rs 143.67/m					
= Rs 12,643.00					
Item no ⑪/⑫ Retain					
wall (PCC m2) - etc.					
vide item no ⑬ on ④					
Qty = 36.53 m @ Rs 6728.01/m					
= Rs 2,45,774.00					
Total = 11,52,742.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

qtem no 8/25 R/L in

Sub-structure — etc

wide item no 8 on p-8

Qty = 80.30 cm @ Rs 737.64/cm
= Rs 59,194.30

qtem no 9/26 S/P/P

HYSD bar reinforcement — etc

wide item no 8 S 8

on p-8 S 10

Qty = 6.8255 MT + 2.556 MT

Qty = 9.3818 MT @ Rs 74,996.02/MT
= Rs 7,03,575.00

qtem no 10/27 Bulk filling

behind abutment — etc

wide item no 9 on p-10

Qty = 227.19 cm @ Rs

Qty = 173.57 cm @ Rs 1050.91/cm
= 1,82,406.00

qtem no 11/28 P/V and

laying filter media etc.

wide item no 10 on p-10

Qty = 53.62 cm @ Rs 2829.96/cm
= Rs 92,969.00

qtem no 12/29 P/V and

laying R/L — etc

wide item no 8 on

p-10 S 10

Qty = 47.33 cm @ Rs 8127.66/cm
= Rs 3,84,682.00

Total = Rs 31,08,317.00

B/F - Rs 31,08,377.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
item no (13)/(30) S/P/F HYSD bar — etc.					
vide item no (10) on p-11					
Qty = 4.8365 MT @ Rs 76518.89/MT					
= Rs 370,084.00					
item no (14)/(31) parapet construction — etc.					
vide item no (11) on p-11					
Qty = 9.57 cm @ Rs 6728.01/cm					
= Rs 64,387.00					
item no (15)/(32) Drainage spread — etc.					
vide item no (11) on p-11					
Qty = 6.0 m @ Rs 663.87/m					
= 3983.00					
item no (16)/(33) p/v and laying wearing course — etc.					
vide item no (12) on p-11					
Qty = 6.468 cm @ Rs 15,276.88/cm					
= Rs 98,811.00					
item no (17)/(34) F/W in excavation — etc.					
vide item no (13) on p-11					
2 (12)					
Qty = 166.492 cm @ 398.62/cm					
= Rs 66,367.00					
item no (18)/(35) pcc m/s grade — etc.					
vide item no (14) on p-12					
Qty = 4.346 cm @ Rs 5808.33/cm					
= Rs 25,243.00					
Continuation					
Qty = 4.346 cm @ Rs 5808.33/cm					
= Rs 25,243.00					
Total = Rs 37,37,192.00					

B/F - Rs 37,37,192.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
qtemmo (19) / (10) p/v p/v mre-grade etc.					
vide item no (15) on p-10					
Qty = 34.12 cm @ Rs 6430.49/m					
					= Rs 2,19,406.00
qtemmo (20) / (11) p/v 8					
fixing B.M pillars etc.					
vide item no (16) on p-13					
Qty = 1.0 m @ Rs 4718.99/m					
					= Rs 4719.00
qtemmo (21) / (12) clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
vide item no (17) on p-13					

Qty = 0.020 ha @ Rs 75573.39/ha

= Rs 1511.00

qtemmo (22) / (13) Construction
of GSB G.I materials
etc.

vide item no (18) on p-13

Qty = 16.6 cm @ Rs 2270.39/m

= Rs 37,688.00

Total = 40,00,516.00

Continuation

Total = 40,00,516.00

